
FALL SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
OLD STUDY PROGRAM: ARCHITECURE
2nd YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	History of architecture and art II 

	Asst. Nadica Angova Kolevska

	24.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B 203
	Asst. Nadica Angova Kolevska
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Rumeysa Yilmaz


	Technical Drawing for Engineers
	Asst. Kefajet Edip 

	20.01.2025
	8:30-10:00
	G1
G2
	B 209/
B-306
	Asst. Kefajet Edip 
Asst. Diellza Idrizi
Asst. Faton Kalisi

	Statics
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jelena Ristic

	25.01.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	B 303
B 203
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jelena Ristic
Stud. Asst. Blerta Imeri  
Stud. Asst. Diellza Idrizi
Stud. Asst. Rumeysa Yilmaz

	Architectural studio II
	Asst. Prof. Marija Miloshevska Janakieska 
	22.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A-209
	Asst. Prof. Marija Miloshevska Janakieska 
Asst. Vjosa Saraçini
Asst. Faton Kalisi

	Architectural design II
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Viktorija Mangaroska
	23.01.2025
	15:30-17:00
	G1
G2
	B-208 / 
       B_203
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Viktorija Mangaroska
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Faton Kalisi

	History of Modern Art
	Prof. Dr. Dzemil Bektovic
	21.01.2025
	17:15-18:45
	
	A 308
	Prof. Dr. Dzemil Bektovic





















FALL SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
OLD  STUDY PROGRAM: ARCHITECURE
3d YEAR


	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	Modern and traditional architecture of the Balkans
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev
	21.01.2025
	15:30-17:00
	G1
G2 
	B-208 / 
B 203
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Rumeysa Yilmaz

	Architectural design IV
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi

	22.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B 208 / 
B 203 
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi
Asst. Jasna Grujoska Kuneski 

	Building technology
	Asst. Prof. Jordan Bojadziev
	24.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A 208 

	Asst. Prof. Jordan Bojadziev

	Architectural studio IV
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi

	20.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A-209
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi
Asst. Faton Kalisi


	Landscape architecture and urban design
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev

	25.01.2025
	13:45-15:15
	
	B-208
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev
Asst. Faton Kalisi


	Theory of structures I
	Assoc. Prof. Jelena Ristic

	23.01.2025
	17:15-18:45
	
	B 303
B 203
	Assoc. Prof. Jelena Ristic
Stud. Asst. Lorik Limani
Stud. Asst. Diellza Idrizi
Stud. Asst. Blerta Imeri

	Law and ethic
	Prof. Bejtula Demiri
	20.01.2025

	12:00-13:30
	
	B-303, B-304
	Prof. Bejtula Demiri


















FALL SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAM SCHEDULE - 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
OLD STUDY PROGRAM: ARCHITECURE
4th YEAR


	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	Architectural conservation and restoration
	Prof. Aleksandar Andovski
	24.01.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	B 203
	Prof. Aleksandar Andovski
Asst. Nadica Angova Kolevska 
Asst. Vjosa Saraçini


	Architectural design VI
	Prof. Aleksandar Andovski

	22.01.2025
	12:00-13:30
	G1 
G2 
	B 208 / 
       B 203
	Prof. Aleksandar Andovski
Asst. Nadica Angova Kolevska
Asst. Rumeysa Yilmaz
Asst. Blerta Imeri

	Contemporary issues in architecture theory
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev

	25.01.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	B208
	Asst. Prof. Marko Icev
Asst. Jasna Grujoska Kuneski
Asst. Vjosa Saraçini

	Architectural Studio VI
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi

	23.01.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	A-208
	Asst. Arbresha Ibrahimi


	Industrial design
	Asst. Prof. Marija Miloshevksa Janakiesvka
	20.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A-208
	Asst. Prof. Marija Miloshevksa Janakiesvka

	Interior design
	Assoc. Prof. Viktorija Mangaroska
	21.01.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A-208
	Assoc. Prof. Viktorija Mangaroska
Asst. Vjosa Saraçini






